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0.0  Start of route 0.0
0.0 Head SW on 4th St 0.5
0.5  Continue onto High School Rd 0.4
0.9 L onto Indiantown Rd 0.4
1.4  Continue onto T670/Wabash Rd 1.5
29 Ronto S Reamstown Rd/T700 0.5
3.3  Continue onto N State St 0.1
3.5 Ronto Garden Spot Rd 1.2
4.7 L onto Stevens Rd 0.1
4.8 R onto Springville Rd 14
6.2 R onto Pleasant View Rd 1.0
7.1 L onto Hackman Rd 0.6
7.7  Ronto Lincoln Gardens Rd/T562 0.5
8.2 L onto Sunnyside Rd/T652/T969 0.7
8.9 Ronto T648/Weidmansville Rd 0.5
9.4 L onto Indiantown Rd/T855 0.5
9.9 Ronto Clay School Rd 1.0
10.9 L onto Snyder Ln/T640 0.4
11.3 X #322 to Rock Rd 0.5

11.3 miles. +336/-374 feet

11.8 L onto W Burkholder Dr 2.0
13.8 L onto Wood Corner Rd 0.3
14.1 R onto E Wood Corner Rd 0.4
14.4 L onto Sharp Ave 0.1
145 R to stay on Sharp Ave 0.2
14.7  Continue onto Larkspur Ln 0.3
14.9 R onto Weidmansville Rd 0.8
15.7 R onto Sunnyside Rd/T652/T969 1.4
17.1 R onto Indiantown Rd/T855 1.8
18.9 L onto High School Rd 04
19.3 Continue onto S 4th St 0.5
19.9 End of route 0.0

8.6 miles. +263/-189 feet




